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Anno accademico 2022-23
Valerio Massimo De Angelis

LETTERATURA E CULTURA ANGLOAMERICANA 3
 (Laurea triennale – L-11: 6 CFU, 30 ore)

RED, WHITE AND BLACK:
LITERARY AND CULTURAL

REPRESENTATIONS OF ETHNIC IDENTITIES
LESSON SCHEDULE
(Monday: 3-5 pm; Tuesday, 8-11 am)
Monday, October 3

Lesson 1: Introduction

Tuesday, October 4

Lesson 2: Cooper, The Last of the Mohicans (part 1)

Monday, October 10

Lesson 3: Cooper, The Last of the Mohicans (part 2)
Monday, October 24

Lesson 4: Cooper, The Last of the Mohicans (part 3)

Tuesday, October 25

Lesson 5: How to Write a Critical Essay
Monday, November 7

Lesson 6: Leslie Marmon Silko, Ceremony (part 1)
Tuesday, November 8

Lesson 7: Leslie Marmon Silko, Ceremony (part 2)
Monday, November 14
Lesson 8: William Styron, The Confessions of Nat Turner
(part 1)
Tuesday, November 15
Lesson 9: William Styron, The Confessions of Nat Turner
(part 2)
Monday, November 21
Lesson 10: Octavia Butler, Kindred (part 1) 

Tuesday, November 22
Lesson 11: Octavia Butler, Kindred (part 2)
Tuesday, November 29
Lesson 12: Students’ Presentations
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